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Academic Map: Certificate of Achievement (CA) Cultural Resource Management
Certificate of Achievement (C.A.) | 30 Total Credits | CSN Degree Code: CRMGT-CT | Catalog Year: 2022-2023 |
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DESCRIPTION: Cultural Resource Management (CRM) is the practice of managing and preserving cultural resources through the use of archaeological
methods of survey, data collection, excavation, laboratory analysis and curation of cultural materials (artifacts), monitoring sensitive sites and public

outreach.
TERM 1 — TOTAL CREDIT HOURS: 15
ENG 100 or ENG 101 or ENG 110 or ENG 113
MATH 120 or 120E or 123 or STAT 152
ANTH 101 Intro to Cultural Anthropology
ANTH 105 Intro to World Archaeology
ANTH 202 Introduction to Archaeology

TERM 2 — TOTAL CREDIT HOURS: 15 ANTH
102 Intro to Physical Anthropology ANTH
227 Found of Archaeological Lab Meth ANTH
290 Intern in Archaeology

ANTH 225 or ANTH 226

ENG 102 or ENG 114

Credits Pre-Requisite/Co-Requisite
3 ACT/SAT or Placement Score
3 None
3 None
3 None
3 None
Credits Pre-Requisite/Co-Requisite
3 None
3 None
3 None
3 None
3 C-orup in ENG100 or ENG 101 or ENG 110

or ENG 113

Area Min Grade Milestones and Notes
GE Com C

GE Math C

GE Social Science C

Special Prog Req @

Special Prog Req C Mandatory Advising Required
Area Min Grade Milestones and Notes
GE Nat. Science C

Special Prog Req C

Special Prog Req C

S.P Fld Methods C

GE Com C Apply for Graduation
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